
 Veritas Classical Schools-Nashville                                        Tuition and Fee Schedule 2024-25 

                                         

Financial Commitment: Your financial commitment is critical to planning for and meeting the costs of teachers’ 

salaries and other budget items. We are asking for you to make a financial commitment for the entire year 

once your child is accepted for enrollment. If you withdraw before the end of the year, you will still be responsible for the 

entire financial obligation of the entire year.  This includes both Thursday humanities classes and Tuesday elective classes. 
 

Registration Fees per student 

$200 per student 

The registration fee is non-refundable unless the class does not form or the student is not accepted.  

Registration fees must be paid when the application is submitted. 

Humanities Tuition:   Thursdays 9 A.M. – 2 P.M 

Yearly rate: 

All grades:  $1850 first child 

                     $1650 second child 

                     $1450 third/ fourth child 

Monthly rate (Ten months) 

 All grades: $185 first child 

                     $165 second child 

                     $145 third/ fourth child   

 

Kindergarten Enrichment Day: Tuesdays 9 A.M. – 2 OR 3:30 P.M. 

Yearly rate: 

9:00 A.M. – 2:00 P.M.  $1350 

9:00 A.M. – 3:30 P.M.  $1650 

Monthly rate (Ten months) 

9:00 A.M. – 2:00 P.M. $135 

9:00 A.M. – 4:00 P.M. $165 

 

First- Fourth Grade Electives Day: Tuesdays 9 A.M – 2 P.M.   

This integrated elective day includes science, art, and Spanish.  

Tuition includes most science and art supplies but not science books. 

Yearly rate:  1st-4th grades:      $1350 Monthly rate (Ten months) 1st-4th grades:        $135 

 

First – Fourth Grade Math Tuition:  Tuesdays 2 P.M. -3:30 P.M. 

Yearly rate: 1st-4th grades:      $600 Monthly rate (Ten months)  1st-4th grades:       $60 

 

Security Fee for Triune Methodist Church only (K-4th Grades) 

Yearly rate: $500 Monthly rate (Ten months)     $50 per family 

 

Upper Levels Spanish Tuition: Tuesdays  

Yearly rate: 

5th- 8th grades:                            $650 

High School Levels:                   $800 

Monthly rate (Ten months) 

5th - 8th grades:                          $65 

High School Levels:                   $80 

 

Upper Levels Math Tuition: Tuesdays 

Yearly rate:  

5th-6th grades                            $650 

7th-High School                          $800 

Monthly rate 

5th-6th grades                              $65 

7th-High School                           $80 

 

Upper Levels Science Tuition: Tuesdays 

Yearly rate:  

5th-6th grades                            $650 

7th-High School                          $800 

Monthly rate 

5th-6th grades                              $65 

7th-High School                           $80 

 

 


